
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from February 28, 2018 March 14, 2018
Board Meeting

Route #

Aide 
(Y/N

) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS125 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:20-2:20 Fiossa Transit $167.00 $2.00 $40.00 $167.00
CS126 Yes W/C Lift Horizon School 8:30-2:30 Jordan Transportation $314.00 $1.15 $88.00 $402.00
CS127 Yes 16 Pass EPIC Program 8:45-2:45 Jordan Transportation $269.00 $1.15 $60.00 $329.00
CS128 No 7 Pass Sage Day School 8:00-2:30 Empire Transportation $172.00 $1.99 $48.00 $172.00
CS129 Yes 7 Pass Park Lake School 8:45-2:30 K&H Transport Inc $119.00 $1.99 $40.00 $159.00
CS130 Yes 7 Pass DLC Warren 8:45-2:30 Jaris Transportation $208.00 $1.00 $60.00 $268.00
CS134 Yes 7 Pass Washington Academy 8:10-2:10 K&H Transport Inc $169.00 $1.99 $45.00 $214.00
CS135 Yes 7 Pass Calais School 8:10-2:45 Empire Transportation $146.00 $1.99 $32.00 $178.00
CS136 No 7 Pass Morristown HS 7:50-2:15 Jaris Transportation $240.00 $1.00 $86.00 $240.00
CS137 No 7 Pass Rockaway Valley & Mountain Lakes HS 7:50-2:21 K&H Transport Inc $250.00 $1.99 $50.00 $250.00
CS138 Route Cancelled
CS139 NO BIDS

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid February 28 2018.xlsx 3/13/2018


